
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332403024
DATE : 22.11.2024

REQ TITLE : Video production for DEWA

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 28.11.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032405284

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 ITEM-00001 OVERVIEW OF THE VIDEO:THE VIDEO WILL
DEMONSTRATE DEWA SPECIAL FACILITIES
OFFERED FOR PODCUSTOMERS SUCH
AS:·#ACCESSIBLE PARKING WITH
DEDICATED HELPLINE·#ACCESSIBLE FACILITIES
WITH WHEELCHAIRS AND EVACUATION
WHEELCHAIRS·#PHYSICAL ACCESSIBILITY IN
COMPLIANCE WITH THE
 DUBAI UNIVERSAL DESIGNCODE SUCH AS (RAMPS
AND CUSTOMIZED ACCESSIBLE
WASHROOMS·#TACTILE MAP WITH VOICE
NOTIFICATION AND TACTILE PAVI
NG·#DEDICATED WAITING AREA AND PRIORITY
COUNTERS·#VIRTUAL SCREENS FOR VIDEO
CHATTING REMOTELY·#SIGN LANGUAGE TRAINED
EMPLOYEES·#HEAR
ING LOOPS·#DEWA BOOKLETS IN BRAILLE # ETCIT
WILL ALSO SHOWCASE THE SERVICES PROVIDED
FOR POD CUSTOMERS SUCH AS:·#SMART
RESPONSE·#ACC
ESSIBILITY FEATURES FOR PEOPLE OF
DETERMINATION ON DEWA WEBSITE
&APP·#WHATSAPP·#ASHIR·#HAYAK·#"SANAD"

         1 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 3  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332403024
DATE : 22.11.2024

REQ TITLE : Video production for DEWA

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 28.11.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032405284

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

CARD·#DEWA STORE # & OTHER SER
VICESTHE VIDEO WILL BE DEVELOPED IN ENGLISH
AND ARABIC WITH SIGN LANGUAGE.FOR MORE
DETAILS PLEASE CONTACTHAYAT ALSUWAIDI -
HAYAT.ALS
UWAIDI@DEWA.GOV.AE - EXT 04-32
23757ORKHAWLA ALRUSTAMANI -
KHAWLA.ALRUSTAMANI@DEWA.GOV.AE - EXT
043223820

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:
Video production for DEWA POD services and facilities

for more details please contact

Hayat Alsuwaidi - hayat.alsuwaidi@dewa.gov.ae - ext 04-32 23757

or

Khawla Alrustamani - Khawla.alrustamani@dewa.gov.ae - ext 043223820

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 3  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332403024
DATE : 22.11.2024

REQ TITLE : Video production for DEWA

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 28.11.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032405284

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page3 of 3  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


